
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:18:22 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/2/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/8/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000007,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000016,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Addendum #1 Capitol Campus
Holophane Lights

GRAINGER DIV W W GRAINGER INC 09/22/2015 12/03/2015 119,025.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000009,4 CMA,0211,GSD1600000013,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Open-End contract for Snow Removal
Services

RSG LANDSCAPING & LAWN CARE
INC

10/20/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000009,4 CMA,0211,GSD1600000014,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Open End Contract for Snow Removal
Services

ADVANCED TREE & LAWN CARE
LLC

10/20/2015 01/05/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000002,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000045,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Energy Marketing Company U-24-84
OSR Reclamation

COLLINS BUILDING &
CONTRACTING INC

09/10/2015 12/02/2015 1,412,650.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000008,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000038,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

City of War Portals Project PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 10/06/2015 12/02/2015 79,175.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1600000004,2 CMA,0621,DJS1600000010,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES FRESH BREAD AND BREAD
PRODUCTS

BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC 11/24/2015 01/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000003,3 CPO,0803,DOT1500000023,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 09/03/2014 12/04/2015 63,988.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000013,4 CMA,0803,DOT1500000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TIRE AND CROSS CHAINS,
COMPONMENTS AND ACCESSORIES

PEWAG INC 01/07/2015 12/04/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000040,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000050,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ALAMO GROUP OEM OR EQUAL
PARTS AND COMPONENTS

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 02/04/2015 12/04/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000108,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000019,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Solar Salt The Harvey Salt Company 07/07/2015 12/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000009,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 08/25/2015 12/03/2015 89,915.70

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000013,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CLASS 136 ZERO TURN MOWER FAIRPLAIN TRACTOR SALES INC 09/09/2015 12/03/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000035,2 CMA,0803,DOT1600000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CALCIUM MAGNESIUM ACETATE
AND A PRE-WETTING AGENT

CRYOTECH DEICING TECHNOLOGY 10/06/2015 12/08/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0907,RNB1600000001,2 CCT,0907,RNB1600000001,1 BOARD OF REGISTERED NURSES WV RESTORE-MONITORING &
RECOVERY PROGRAM

WV PHARMACY RECOVERY
NETWORK CORP

11/10/2015 12/03/2015 224,712.00

CRFQ,0947,ERP1600000002,1 CCT,0947,ERP1600000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

ORACLE SOFTWARE SYSTEM
MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

DLT SOLUTIONS LLC 11/12/2015 12/04/2015 176,285.58

CRFQ,1600,SOS1600000004,1 CPO,1600,SOS1600000002,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Maintainthe voter regr. system to a
cloud app

OMNI STRATEGIC TECHNOLOGIES
INC

10/08/2015 12/02/2015 18,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

